Fullerton School District
1401 W. Valencia Drive
Fullerton, CA  92833
REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC
REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES are typically held on the second and fourth
Tuesdays of the month beginning at 4:30 p.m. with Consent Agenda and Closed Session, 5:30 p.m. Regular
Open Session, in the District Board Room located at 1401 West Valencia Drive, unless otherwise noted.

Purchase Orders, or Purchase Order Detail – Change Orders.  The following
purchase orders have been prepared since the last Board Meeting:
Purchase Order Designations:
B: Instructional Materials S: Stores
C: Conferences T: Transportation
D: Direct Delivery V: Fixed Assets
L: Leases and Rents X: Open-Regular
M: Maintenance & Operations Y: Open-Transportation
R: Regular Z: Open-Maintenance & Operations
Funding: Funding sources are reflected in the attached listing.
Recommendation: Approve/ratify Purchase Orders numbered 622B0247 through 622B0258,
622C0157 through 622C0167, 622D0645 through 622D0677, 622M0338 through
622M0350, 622R0787 through 622R0835, 622S0122 through 622S0129,
622T0047 through 622T0048, 622V0142 through 622V0149, and 622X0590
through 622X0591 for the 2005/06 fiscal year.
PG:AR:dlh
Attachment
FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD AGENDA ITEM #1d
CONSENT ITEM
DATE: March 14, 2006
TO: Cameron M. McCune, Ed.D., District Superintendent
FROM: Patricia Godfrey, Ed.D., Assistant Superintendent
Business Services
PREPARED BY: Lisa Saldivar, Director of Food Services
SUBJECT: APPROVE/RATIFY FOOD SERVICES PURCHASE ORDERS NUMBERED
800700 THROUGH 800738 FOR 2005/2006
Background: Board approval is requested for Food Services purchase orders. The  purchase
order summary dated February 15, 2006 through February 27, 2006 contains
purchase orders numbered 800700 through 800738. Open purchase orders list
as $0.00 on the Purchase Order Summary so we have listed them separately.
On this register, the amount of the open purchase order is listed as the “not to
exceed amount” for the year. For Board information, the listing of Food Services
purchase orders is available in the Business Office for review.
Board action is required per Board Policy 3000(b), Roles of Board of Trustees.
Funding: Food Services Fund (13).
Recommendation: Approve/ratify Food Services purchase orders numbered 800700 through
800738 for 2005/2006.
PG:LS:ln
FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD AGENDA ITEM #1e
District 22
CONSENT  ITEM
District 22 – Fullerton School District
DATE: March 14, 2006
TO: Cameron M. McCune, Ed.D., District Superintendent
FROM: Patricia Godfrey, Ed.D., Assistant Superintendent
Business Services
PREPARED BY: Andrea Reynolds, Director of Fiscal Services
SUBJECT: APPROVE/RATIFY WARRANTS NUMBERED 48727 THROUGH 48821 FOR THE
2005/2006 SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,617,613.22
Background: Board approval is requested for warrants 48727 through 48821 for the
2005/2006 school year.  The total amount presented for approval is
$1,617,613.22.  For Board information, the listing of the warrants is available in
the Business Office for review.
Board action is required per Board Policy 3000(b), Roles of Board of Trustees.
01 General Fund $979,652.22
12 Child Development 2,978.85
14 Deferred Maintenance 95,045.80
21 Building Fund .00
22 G.O. Bond 2002A 465,965.53
25 Capital Facilities 41,339.26
35 School Facility 20,550.08
40 Special Reserve 2,067.50
68 Workers’ Compensation 9,780.32
81 Property/Liability Insurance 233.66
Total $1,617,613.22
Funding: Funding sources as reflected in the above listing.